N/A
IC MPU SUPERVISR 3.08V 9MICROSMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 3.08V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: 9-uSMD
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 140 ms Minimum
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 9-VFBGA
Output: Push-Pull, Totem Pole
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TJ)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3710XQBP-308/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3710XQMM-308/NOPB
IC MPU SUPERVISORY CIRC 10MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XKMMX-463
IC MPU SUPERVISOR 10-MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XNMM-470/NOPB
IC MPU SUPERVISOR 4.50V 10MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XQMM-308NOPB
NS
RFQ
LM3710XQMM-308
IC MPU SUPERVISORY CIRC 10MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XQMMX-308
NS/TI
RFQ
LM3710XQMMX-308/NOPB
IC MPU SUPERVISOR 10-MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XNMM-450/NOPB
IC MPU SUPERVISOR 4.50V 10MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XNMMX-470
IC MPU SUPERVISORY CIRC 10-MSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3710XNMMX-450/NOPB
IC MPU SUPERVISOR 10-MSOP
N/A
RFQ
9T12062A1070FBHFT
RES SMD 107 OHM 1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
YC162-JR-0733RL
RES ARRAY 2 RES 33 OHM 0606
Yageo
RFQ
RNF12FTD301R
RES 301 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RSMF2JB470R
RES 470 OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MRS25000C5609FC100
RES 56 OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
RN60D1242FR36
RES 12.4K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF60170R00FHBF
RES 170 OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF55470K00DHEB
RES 470K OHM 1/2W .5% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF553K3000FEEK
RES 3.3K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RNF14BAE10K9
RES 10.9K OHM 1/4W .1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ